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Total Projects Total Company Invest. Total Incentives

Total Jobs RetainedTotal Direct Jobs Created*

Direct Jobs Created Per Project 
(Imagine Monroe Only)

Value of Incentives per Job Created

1.61%

21.43%

4.76%

4.76%

2.38%

45.24%

7.15%

$46,864,164

$39,712,992

$6,213,000

$475,208

Rochester

Town

$300,000

$18,945,000

$1,366,975

$10,174,183

57.31%

10.59%

100.00%

$221,422,452

$40,915,930

$386,389,904

$386,389,904

967 1,991

22.49 $47,681

$46,107,61043

Brighton

Chili

Gates

Greece

Henrietta

Irondequoit

Perinton

Pittsford

Webster

Total 100.00%

Projects by Town

Percentage of Project per 

Town/Village

4.76%

2.38%

2.38%

4.76%

0.35%

2.63%

12.13%

10.28%

Company Investment

0.08%

Percentage of 

Company 

Investment

4.90%

0.12%

3/24/2019



Special Events

Workshops

714

Bootcamps

Events: 19 Attendees: 464

Events: 2 Attendees: 90

Events: 3 Attendees: 255

Events: 89 Attendees: 49
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Ongoing Programs

  

  ●   Apprenticeships

  ●   Lean Six Sigma Certification

  ●   Plastics Consortium

  ●   Medical Office Technology

       Certification

  ●   Accelterated Percision Tool and

        Machining Certification

  ●   Middle Skills Bridge Program

Consultations

27

Total Companies

Total Participants
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