

2018 Annual Report

Total Projects

Total Company Invest.

43

\$386,389,904

Total Incentives

\$46,107,610

Total Direct Jobs Created*

967

Total Jobs Retained

1,991

Direct Jobs Created Per Project

(Imagine Monroe Only)

22.49

Value of Incentives per Job Created

\$47,681

Projects l	by Town
------------	---------

Town	Company Investment	Percentage of Company Investment	Percentage of Project per Town/Village
Brighton	\$300,000	0.08%	4.76%
Chili	\$18,945,000	4.90%	2.38%
Gates	\$1,366,975	0.35%	2.38%
Greece	\$10,174,183	2.63%	4.76%
Henrietta	\$46,864,164	12.13%	21.43%
Irondequoit	\$39,712,992	10.28%	4.76%
Perinton	\$6,213,000	1.61%	4.76%
Pittsford	\$475,208	0.12%	2.38%
Rochester	\$221,422,452	57.31%	45.24%
Webster	\$40,915,930	10.59%	7.15%
Total	\$386.389.904	100.00%	100.00%



2018 Annual Report



Total Participants

714

Total Companies

27

Ongoing Programs

- Apprenticeships
- Lean Six Sigma Certification
- Plastics Consortium
- Medical Office Technology Certification
- Accelterated Percision Tool and Machining Certification
- Middle Skills Bridge Program



Bootcamps

Events: 19

Attendees: 464

Workshops

Events: 2

Attendees: 90

Consultations

Events: 89

Attendees: 49

Special Events

Events: 3

Attendees: 255